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  MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 
COMMITTEE LEADERS and STAFF 
 

   David Trader, Chair Susan Stocker, NASBLA Ex. Board 
   West Virginia Iowa 
   304-558-2784, David.W.Trader@wv.gov 515-313-6439, Susan.stocker@dnr.iowa.gov 
       
   Caroline Mantel, Vice Chair Rick Barrera, Committee Staff 
   Boat History Report NASBLA     
   800-441-7599, Caroline@boathistoryreport.com   859-225-0487, Rick@nasbla.org 
 
U.S. COAST GUARD Will Hillyer, C.G. Headquarters 
   Kristen Williams, C.G. Headquarters 202-372-1077, William.y.hillyer@uscg.mil 
   202-372-1067, Kisten.a.williams@uscg.mil 
 
  Susan Weber, CG Headquarters    Tim Rafter, C.G. Headquarters 
  202-372-1103, susan.m.weber@uscg.mil    202-372-1052, Timmothy.M.Rafter@uscg.mil 
 
  Thelma Green, NVDC 
  800-799-8362, Ext.2596, Thelma.R.Green@uscg.mil 
 
  
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 

Jack Ellis Caroline Mantel  
Info-Link Boat History Report 

  305-661-3030, Jacke@info-link.com                    1-800-441-7599, Caroline@boathistoryreport.com 
   
  Ben Murray        Aaron Hallenberg       
  NMMA        WSIA 
 301-793-2001, Bmurray@nmma.org     253-686-3968, aaron@wsia.net 
  
  Christine Wagner       Mike Sayre 
  New England Marine Documentation (NEMD)      Marine Retailers Assoc. of Americas (MRAA) 
  781-721-4500, Christine@boatdoc.com    202-935-2930, sayre@MRAA.com 
 
 
STATE MEMBERS 

April Hughes  Julie Aronow   
Arizona Texas 

  623-236-7403, Ahughes@azgfd.gov     512-389-4860, Julie.aronow@tpwd.texas.gov 
 
   Gloria Palencia Chris Charles 

Wisconsin Indiana 
  608-220-1142, Gloria.Palencia1@Wisconsin.gov   317-232-4805, CCharles@dmv.IN.gov 
 

Michelle Johnston Daniel Brown 
Utah Georgia 

  302-739-9916,  mjohnston@utah.gov     706-557-324, Daniel.Brown2@dnr.ga.gov 
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Zach Mundy Maria Perez-Allen  
California California  

  916-628-7327, zachary.mundy@parks.ca.gov    916-902-8784, Maria.Perez@parks.ca.gov 
          
  Grant Brown          Harmony Sibley 
  Colorado        Nevada 
  303-791-1954, grant.brown@state.co.us    775-688-1507, hsibley@ndow.org 
 
  Priscilla Smith        Leslie Mackey       
  Alabama        Alabama 
  334-517-2947, priscilla.smith@alea.gov    334-242-0454, Leslie.Mackey@revenue.alabama.gov 
          
  Mariah Kanode       Denise Burroughs 
  Ohio           California   
  614-265-6504, Mariah.Kanode@dnr.Ohio.gov    916-657-0576, Denise.Burroughs@dmv.ca.gov 
 
  Karen Fahy        Josett Cruz 
  New Jersey        Guam 
  609-713-9476, Karen.Fahy@njsp.gov     671-475-8449, josett.cruz@gpd.guam.gov 
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